
Sr.No. Commitee Name Members Name Email ID Phone No.

Diploma – Prof. Bijal Chaudhari bijal.chaudhri@utu.ac.in 9824731234

B.Tech – Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

M.Tech (S.E) – Prof. Hitesh Dhameliya hitesh.dhameliya@utu.ac.in 9913232791

M.Tech (SMFE) – Prof. Grisma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

M.Tech (EE) – Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Dimple Desai dimple.desai@utu.ac.in 9537568432

Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof. Payal Patel payal.patel@utu.ac.in 9737555291

Prof. Anuj Chandiwala anuj.chandiwala@utu.ac.in 9824700552

Prof. Aditya Bhatt aditya.bhatt@utu.ac.in 7990626006

Prof. Hitesh Dhameliya hitesh.dhameliya@utu.ac.in 9913232791

Prof. Bijal Chaudhari bijal.chaudhri@utu.ac.in 9824731234

Prof. Bhavesh Dhonde bhavesh.dhonde@utu.ac.in 9327158599

Prof. Khyati Mistry Khyati.mistrty@utu.ac.in 9429761279

Prof. Urvi Rathod urvi.rathod@utu.ac.in 9429868053

Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

Prof. Krupa Naik krupa.naik@utu.ac.in 9265538631

Prof. Kinjal Mistry kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874134324

Prof. Gunvant R Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof. Bhavesh Dhonde bhavesh.dhonde@utu.ac.in 9327158599

Prof Dulari Parmar dulariparmar369@gmail.com 8320677527

Prof. Amit Jain amit.jain@utu.ac.in 9806201570

Prof. Sachin Bhardwaj sachin.bhardwaj@utu.ac.in 8938916582

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Prof. Payal Patel payal.patel@utu.ac.in 9737555291

Prof. Sachin Bhardwaj sachin.bhardwaj@utu.ac.in 8938916582

Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

Prof. Urvi Rathod urvi.rathod@utu.ac.in 9429868053

Prof. Bansari Mor bansari.mor@utu.ac.in 9664729735

Teaching Scheme & Syllabus coordinator

Prof. Dimple Desai dimple.desai@utu.ac.in 9537568432

Prof. Bijal Chaudhry bijal.chaudhri@utu.ac.in 9824731234

Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

Prof. Dimple Desai dimple.desai@utu.ac.in 9537568432

Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

Prof. Hitesh Dhameliya hitesh.dhameliya@utu.ac.in 9913232791

Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Project coordinators

Prof. Kinjal Mistry kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874134324

Prof Nikita Patel nikita.patel@utu.ac.in 7016937550

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Prof. Hardik Patel hardik.patel@utu.ac.in 9099226607

Prof. Maulik kakadiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

Summer Internship Coordinator

Prof. Kinjal Mistry kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874134324

Prof. Nikita Patel nikita.patel@utu.ac.in 7016937550

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Prof. Hardik Patel hardik.patel@utu.ac.in 9099226607

Prof. Sachin Bhardwaj sachin.bhardwaj@utu.ac.in 8938916582

Seminar/Mini Project coordinators and Dissertation Coordinator

Prof. Hitesh Dhameliya hitesh.dhameliya@utu.ac.in 9913232791

Prof. Gunvant R Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

M.Tech (S.E) – Mini Project Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

Prof. Anuj Chandiwala anuj.chandiwala@utu.ac.in 9824700552

Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

M.Tech (S.M.F.E.) – Mini Project Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

M.Tech (EE) – Dissertation & Seminar Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

M.Tech (EE) – Mini Project Prof Isha Parmar parmarisha95@gmail.com 9725894746

Result analysis coordinators

Prof. Dimple Desai dimple.desai@utu.ac.in 9537568432

Prof. Yati Tank yati.tank@utu.ac.in 8980880111

Prof Dulari Parmar dulariparmar369@gmail.com 8320677527

Prof. Payal Patel payal.patel@utu.ac.in 9737555291

Prof. Krupa Naik krupa.naik@utu.ac.in 9265538631

Prof Dvij Vyas dvijvyas@gmail.com 7600557525

Prof. Amit Jain amit.jain@utu.ac.in 9806201570

Prof. Anuj Chandiwala anuj.chandiwala@utu.ac.in 9824700552

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

Prof. Krutarth Patel krutarth.patel@utu.ac.in 9033259663

Lab & Lesson planning coordinator

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Janki Patel pjanki017@gmail.com 9726263112

Prof. Kinjal Mistry kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874234324

Prof. Khyati Mistry Khyati.mistrty@utu.ac.in 9429761279

M.Tech (S.E) Prof. Payal Patel payal.patel@utu.ac.in 9737555291

Field visit / Industrial visit coordinator

Diploma

B.Tech

Committee List (2019-20)

1 Course Coordinator

8 Cultural Activity

3 Unit & Midsem Exam coordinator

4 Time table coordinator

5 Website coordinator

University Result analysis coordinator - B.Tech, Diploma & M.Tech

11

13

14

15

12

Diploma

B.Tech

M.Tech (S.E) - Dissertation & Seminar

M.Tech (SMFE) – Dissertation & Seminar

Unit & Mid Semester Result Analysis

C.G.P.I.T
Civil Engineering Department

Diploma

B.Tech10

B.Tech

Diploma

M.Tech9

6 Library coordinator

7 Prayer coordinator
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M.Tech (SMFE) Prof. Anuj Chandiwala anuj.chandiwala@utu.ac.in 9824700552

M.Tech (EE) Prof Isha Parmar parmarisha95@gmail.com 9725894746

Prof. Urvi Rathod urvi.rathod@utu.ac.in 9429868053

Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

Prof. Bijal Chaudhri bijal.chaudhri@utu.ac.in 9824731234

Prof. Krupa Naik krupa.naik@utu.ac.in 9408957418

Prof Kinjal Mistry kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874234324

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Amit Jain amit.jain@utu.ac.in 9806201570

Prof. Abhishek Raturi abhishek.raturi@utu.ac.in 9408231659

Prof. Sachin Bhardwaj sachin.bhardwaj@utu.ac.in 8938916582

Prof. Urvi Rathod urvi.rathod@utu.ac.in 9429868053

Prof. krutarth Patel krutarth.patel@utu.ac.in 9033259663

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Bansari Mor bansari.mor@utu.ac.in 9664729735

Prof. Bijal Chaudhari bijal.chaudhri@utu.ac.in 9824731234

Prof. Kinjal Mistry kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874134324

Prof. Hardik Patel hardik.patel@utu.ac.in 9099226607

Prof Maulik Kakadiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

Prof. Hardik Patel hardik.patel@utu.ac.in 9099226607

Prof. Omkar Bidkar omkar.bidkar@utu.ac.in 9561460476

Prof. Hitesh Dhameliya hitesh.dhameliya@utu.ac.in 9913232791

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

23 NPTEL Coordinator Prof. Hitesh Dameliya hitesh.dhameliya@utu.ac.in 9913232791

Prof. Kinjal Mistri kinjal.mistri@utu.ac.in 7874134324

Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof. Abhishek Raturi abhishek.raturi@utu.ac.in 9408231659

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof. Ravi  K. Patel ravi.kpatel@utu.ac.in 9537563341

28 International Students Collaboration Cell Prof. Anuj Chandiwala anuj.chandiwala@utu.ac.in 9824700552

29 Social Media Committee Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof Abhshek Raturi abhishek.raturi@utu.ac.in 9408231659

Prof. Bansari Mor bansari.mor@utu.ac.in 9664729735

Prof. Hardik Patel hardik.patel@utu.ac.in 9099226607

Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof Dvij Vyas dvijvyas@gmail.com 7600557525

Prof. Krutarth Patel krutarth.patel@utu.ac.in 9033259663

18

20

21 Virtual Lab coordinator

Women Cell

SIS coordinator

Sports coordinator

30

Lect/Lab monitoring Committee31

27 R & D / Consultancy Committee

MOM Committee

24

25 Academic Development Cell

26

Sexual Harassment

17

19

Training and Placement Cell32

15

22

Student Feed Back

News Letter & Annual Report & Data Collection

Alumni Committee

16

STTP/Workshop/Seminar
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